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Women / 5 / Snr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Le Chen5137
SOP

9.550 9.216 9.3169.000 37.082
1 5 7 5 1 

1 

Ruby Pepar5009
AAGI

9.150 9.450 9.1169.250 36.966
3 1 2 11 2 

2 

Scarlett O'Brien5006
AAGI

9.050 9.150 9.3339.366 36.899
4 9T 1 4 3 

3 

Cierra Saab5013
Australian Academy

8.950 9.166 9.4008.966 36.482
7T 7T 8 2 4 

4 

Larissa Soegiono5015
Australian Academy

8.850 9.100 9.2339.150 36.333
10 11 5 7T 5 

5 

Poppy McLoughlin5005
AAGI

8.400 9.350 9.4838.700 35.933
19T 3 13 1 6 

6 

Elyse Fenech5011
Australian Academy

8.950 9.416 9.1008.416 35.882
7T 2 20 12 7 

7 

Chloe Tanoto5016
Australian Academy

9.000 8.983 9.1838.666 35.832
5T 14 14 9 8 

8 

Anna Cooney5128
PLC

8.200 9.166 9.2339.216 35.815
24T 7T 3 7T 9 

9 

Juliet Wong5058
Epping

8.950 9.050 8.8338.816 35.649
7T 12 10 21 10 

10 

Isabella Lamrock5012
Australian Academy

8.300 8.800 9.2509.200 35.550
22 16 4 6 11 

11 

Jada McFarlane5004
AAGI

8.650 8.966 9.0508.800 35.466
13T 15 11 14 12 

12 

Sofia Nolan5141
SOP

8.450 9.033 9.3508.566 35.399
18 13 17 3 13 

13 

Sophie Buckton5002
AAGI

8.650 9.183 9.0008.400 35.233
13T 6 21 17* 14T

14T

Raina Jain5138
SOP

8.700 8.600 9.0008.933 35.233
12 21 9 17* 14T

14T

Sasha Clark5133
Pymble

8.800 9.266 9.0168.116 35.198
11 4 24 15T 16 

16 

Priscilla Lee5135
Roseville

9.450 7.450 9.1509.133 35.183
2 26 6 10 17 

17 

Mia Counsell5134
Roseville

8.350 9.150 8.9008.633 35.033
21 9T 16 19 18 

18 

Annika Hoskin5052
Epping

9.000 8.450 9.0168.383 34.849
5T 22T 22 15T 19 

19 

Tahlia Thornberry5136
Roseville

8.400 8.700 8.8668.766 34.732
19T 18 12 20 20 

20 

Nina Fowler5037
EGA

8.150 8.666 9.0838.650 34.549
26 20 15 13 21 

21 

Sarah Ross5057
Epping

8.500 8.733 8.3508.316 33.899
17 17 23 25 22 

22 

Kendra Meredith5056
Epping

8.250 8.683 8.2508.516 33.699
23 19 18 26 23 

23 

Zara Wiseman5048
EGA

8.650 8.450 8.6837.816 33.599
13T 22T 26 23 24 

24 

Becky Sonnabend5044
EGA

8.200 8.433 8.8167.850 33.299
24T 24 25 22 25 

25 

Daniella Cha5049
Epping

8.600 7.483 8.4668.500 33.049
16 25 19 24 26 

26 
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